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DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 
POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY 

OCTOBER 2021 
 

 
 Note :  PG Activity will be held in Pediatric Department between 2 to 4 pm.  

             All Faculty & Residents to attend regularly.  

 

 

          Professor & Head 

      Department of Pediatrics 

Govt. Medical College, Nagpur 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY NAME OF STUDENT TEACHER  

01/10/2021 Friday Short Case  Dr. Satish Dudhbhate Dr. S. Bhongade 

04/10/2021 Monday Long Case  Dr. Bhushan Thorat  Dr. Sandeep Golhar 

05/10/2021 Tuesday Seminar  Dr. Tushita Lakhera Dr. M. Apte  

07/10/2021 Thursday Thesis Review  Dr. Faraz Mohhamad 

Dr. Saumya  

Respective Guide 

08/10/2021 Friday Short Case  Dr. Abhishek  Denge Dr. A. Madhura  

11/10/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Priyank Ahire  Dr. M. Bhatnagar 

12/10/2021 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Swaroop  Dr. R. Meshram 

13/10/2021 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Tushita  Lakhera  

Dr. Shubham Shende  

Respective Guide 

16/10/2021 Saturday Thesis Review Dr.  Parmeshppa  

Dr.  Satish  Dudhbhate 

Respective Guide 

18/10/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Swaroop  Dr. S. Golhar 

21/10/2021 Thursday Thesis Review Dr.  Abhishek Denge 

Dr.  Bhushan Thorat 

Respective Guide 

22/10/2021  Friday Short Case  Dr. Nayan Kambale Dr. M. Apte 

25/10/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Tushita  Lakhera Dr. R. Meshram  

26/10/2021 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Shubham Shende  Dr. M. Bhatnagar  

28/10/2021  Thursday  Thesis Review Dr. Swaroop 

Dr. Raina 

Respective Guide  

29/10/2021 Friday Short Case  Dr. Saumya  Dr. V. Gajimwar 

30/10/2021 Saturday  Thesis Review Dr.  Priyanka  Ahire  

Dr.  Nayan Kambale  

Respective Guide 



 

 

 

 

Seminar Topics for JR- 2 

 

1) Antenatal detection of  fetal disorders, Medical Fetal  therapy & fetal                                        

 Surgical intervention   - Dr. Swaroop    

    2) Immunodeficiency and Rheumatic disease  -Dr. Shubham  Shende   -  

    

    

 

Short topic on Friday (10 min) 

 

Below mention JR-1 to present short topic of 10 min after each short case  on 

Friday  

 

1) Neuroprotective strategy in Stroke -  Dr. Akhila Virupkshi (1/10/2021) 

2) Use of antioxidant in pediatric practice- Dr. Roshan Nimsarkar (8/10/2021) 

3) Use of  Immunoglobulin in Pediatric practice – Dr. Suvidha Saboo(22/10/2021) 

4) Role of Monoclonal antibodies in Pediatrics practice - Dr. Lakshita Tyagi  

                                                                                                          (29/10/2021) 

 

 

 

           Professor & Head 

      Department of Pediatrics 

Govt. Medical College, Nagpur 
 


